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Post-accident report (car) 
for any incident leading to fatal, serious  
or potentially serious injury 

 

 
General information 
 

Date of incident:  

Type of event:* Autotest / Autocross / Rallycross / Cross-Country / Circuit Race / Rally /  
 
Sprint / Hill Climb / Drag Race / Trial / Other ………….…………………... 

Organising club:  

Venue:  

Competitor:  Licence No.:  

Class:  

Session:  

Make & model:  Video/data? : Y / N 
 

* Indicate as applicable 

 
Vehicle Identification (Passport #, Registration Plate, etc.):  

Suspension: LHF:  RHF:  

 LHR:  RHR:  

Wheels/tyres: 
 
 

LHF:  RHF:  

(Slicks/Treaded/etc)? LHR:  RHR:  

Steering:  

Throttle:  

Brakes:  

Seat (& mounts): Make:  Condition & FIA No.  

Harness(es): Make:  Condition & FIA No.  

ROPS:  

Bodywork:  

Fire extinguisher: Make:  Condition:  Activated?  

Type (handheld/plumbed in):  
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Inspection report – please mark clearly where the driver was seated 
 

 

Indicate which areas and/or parts are damaged. 
Please mark additional observations in ‘Other Observations’ section below. 

 

No. Description       ?    

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   
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Driver’s equipment: 

Overalls: Make:  

 Condition:  

Helmet: Make:  

 Standard:  Sticker No.:  

 Condition:  

Shoes / Gloves:  

FHR device:  Sticker No.:  

 

Co-driver’s equipment (if applicable): 

Overalls: Make:  

 Condition:  

Helmet: Make:  

 Standard:  Sticker No.:  

 Condition:  

Shoes / Gloves:  

FHR device:  Sticker No.:  

 
 

Other observations:  
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Details of Scrutineer completing pre-event Scrutineering: 
 

Name:  Licence no.:  

 

Details of Scrutineer completing this form: 
 

Name:  Licence no.:  

 
Signed: 

 Date:  

Time:  

 

Chief Scrutineer report verification: 
 

Name:  Licence no.:  

 
Signed: 

 Date:  

Time:  

 
Please ensure that this form is returned to Motorsport UK with the relevant Steward’s Report. 
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